Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

07/03/15
18/01/15
22/11/15
30/01/16
30/01/16
07/12/13
19/10/14
28/04/13
18/10/15
02/03/13
07/03/15
18/11/12
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04/10/15
02/03/13
11/11/18
20/10/13
17/03/12
08/07/12
06/11/11
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Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge Club Championships

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Wiltshire County Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Wiltshire County Championships

Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Corsham ASC Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Trowbridge
Bristol
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Sheffield
Goucester
Sheffield
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Matlock
Swindon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swindon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Birmingham
Gloucester
Swindon

Corsham
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Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Reading
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Level
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.97 533 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Reading 2
1:00.03 586 F 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:00.05 585 H 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
59.63 598 F 22/11/15  Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Team Bath AS 2
1:00.35 577 H 18/10/15  ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield 2
1:01.38 548 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock Team Bath AS 2
58.77 625 F 07/03/15  Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon 2
1:00.79 564 H 07/03/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon 2
59.16 612 H 18/01/15 Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet Trowbridge 3
1:00.26 579 H 19/10/14  BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield 2
1:00.14 583 H 07/12/13  ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Trowbridge 2
1:00.96 560 H 27/10/13  Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:02.24 526 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Trowbridge 2
1:00.33 577 F 28/04/13 Gloucester City SC Open Meet Goucester Trowbridge 2
1:01.59 543 F 02/03/13 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:00.43 574 H 02/03/13 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:00.80 564 H 18/11/12 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:03.20 502 H 08/07/12 Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet Trowbridge Trowbridge 3
1:03.41 497 08/04/12  City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Trowbridge 2
1:02.81 512 H 17/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:03.41 497 H 06/11/11 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:07.92 404 08/05/11 Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet Gloucester Trowbridge 2
1:11.36 349 H 09/04/11 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Trowbridge 3
1:13.62 317 H 08/01/11 Corsham ASC Open Meet Corsham Trowbridge 3
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