Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
						Glab Gwain Glidei	
58.77	625	F	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
59.16	612	Н	18/01/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet	Trowbridge		3
59.63	598	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:00.03	586	F	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:00.05	585	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:00.14	583	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
1:00.26	579	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:00.33	577	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
1:00.35	577	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:00.43	574	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:00.79	564	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:00.80	564	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:00.96	560	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:01.38	548	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock	Team Bath AS	2
1:01.59	543	F	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:01.97	533	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Reading	2
1:02.24	526	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Trowbridge	2
1:02.81	512	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:03.20	502	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:03.41	497	Н	06/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:03.41	497		08/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Trowbridge	2
1:07.92	404		08/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:11.36	349	Н	09/04/11	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
1:13.62	317	Н	08/01/11	Corsham ASC Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

			5	1		0.1.0	Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.97	533	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Reading	2
1:00.03	586	F	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:00.05	585	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
59.63	598	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:00.35	577	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:01.38	548	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock	Team Bath AS	2
58.77	625	F	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:00.79	564	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
59.16	612	Н	18/01/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet	Trowbridge		3
1:00.26	579	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield		2
1:00.14	583	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
1:00.96	560	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:02.24	526	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Trowbridge	2
1:00.33	577	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
1:01.59	543	F	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:00.43	574	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:00.80	564	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:03.20	502	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:03.41	497		08/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Trowbridge	2
1:02.81	512	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:03.41	497	Н	06/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:07.92	404		08/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:11.36	349	Н	09/04/11	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
1:13.62	317	Н	08/01/11	Corsham ASC Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS